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1 COLN559HTFRQ6 E559201 ABU ATIK MONDAL ABDUL MOTLEB
MONDAL

Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

MBSE MBSE GM Apr 19,
2006 Male APPROVED

2 COLN559711Y5F E559202 ABU TAHER KAZI ZAKIR HUSSAIN
KAZI

Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

MBSE MBSE GM Feb 24,
2006 Male APPROVED

3 COLN5595PJUET E559203 AJIJUR ISLAM ABUL KALAM Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BSEA AHSEC GM Mar 13,
2004 Male APPROVED

4 COLN559W68J2Y E559204 AKLIMA AHMED HAZRAT ALI Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BSEA AHSEC GM Jan 28,
2003 Female APPROVED

5 COLN559NRCTJ9 E559205 AL AMIN HOQUE SAMSUL HOQUE Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BSEA AHSEC GM Mar 4,
2006 Male APPROVED

6 COLN559E1AAJA E559206 ANAND KUMAR
YADAV

DINESH KUMAR
YADAV

Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BHSIEUP BHSIEUP OBC Jun 10,
2007 Male APPROVED

7 COLN55993NMT1 E559207 ARAFAT ALOM ABDUL KADER Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BSEA AHSEC GM Mar 20,
2003 Male APPROVED

8 COLN559E5ZAVQ E559208 ARFIN MIAH ABDUL BAKKAR Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

MBSE MBSE GM
Nov
26,
2006

Male APPROVED
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9 COLN55973TW62 E559209 ARYAN YADAV UDAY PRAKASH
YADAV

Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BHSIEUP BHSIEUP OBC Jan 15,
2008 Male APPROVED

10 COLN559W7Q6KN E559210 ASHISH KUMAR
YADAV

PANKAJ KUMAR
YADAV

Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BHSIEUP BHSIEUP OBC Jul 18,
2006 Male APPROVED

11 COLN5596RBYTB E559211 AYESHA SIDDIQUA NASIR UDDIN Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BSEA AHSEC GM Oct 26,
2002 Female APPROVED

12 COLN559VX5Q27 E559212 BADRUT DOZA
CHOWDHURY

ABDUL SHAFIT
MIAH

Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BSEA AHSEC GM Dec 30,
2003 Male APPROVED

13 COLN5591CU7G4 E559213 BHAIYALAL YADAV ACHCHHELAL
YADAV

Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BHSIEUP BHSIEUP GM Sep 1,
2006 Male APPROVED

14 COLN55936ARP2 E559214 CHANDANA V VELU Karnataka
Private Seat
in Private
College

CBSE KSEABB OBC Jan 24,
2007 Female APPROVED

15 COLN559W2EQ2P E559215 CHAUHAN SUMIT
VIRENDRA VIRENDRA Non-

Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

MSBSHSEP MSBSHSEP OBC Jan 7,
2007 Male APPROVED

16 COLN55916WTAX E559216 EANURS ZAMAN SURUT ZAMAN Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

MBSE MBSE GM Mar 5,
2005 Male APPROVED

17 COLN5593G7YNH E559217 ENAMUL HOQUE A JILLHOS MIAH Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BSEA AHSEC GM Feb 21,
2003 Male APPROVED

18 COLN559N5148Z E559218 JAHANUR ALOM FOZOR ALI SK Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BSEA AHSEC GM Feb 25,
2006 Male APPROVED
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19 COLN55974Q61V E559219 JAHIDUL ISLAM KUMED ALI Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BSEA AHSEC GM Jun 20,
2004 Male APPROVED

20 COLN559KFTKBJ E559220 JITENDRA KUMAR
BIND RAM KISHOR BIND Non-

Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BHSIEUP BHSIEUP OBC Jul 10,
2004 Male APPROVED

21 COLN559XUU3Y9 E559221 JUNAYEED AHMED NASHIR UDDIN
AHMED

Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

MBSE NIOS GM Oct 16,
1999 Male APPROVED

22 COLN559T8YA1X E559222 KANNAUJIYA AJAY
INDRABAHADUR INDRABAHADUR Non-

Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

MSBSHSEP MSBSHSEP GM Jan 26,
2004 Male APPROVED

23 COLN559T486UX E559223 KEWAT ANURAG
GOVIND GOVIND Non-

Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

MSBSHSEP MSBSHSEP OBC Dec 13,
2001 Male APPROVED

24 COLN559UE3D6W E559224
KORI
SHAILESHKUMAR
FIRTURAM

FIRTURAM Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

MSBSHSEP MSBSHSEP OBC Mar 24,
2007 Male APPROVED

25 COLN559NAVX6Z E559225 MAHMUDUZZAMAN
AL AMIN

MOZAHARUL
ISLAM

Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BSEA AHSEC GM
Nov
15,
2006

Male APPROVED

26 COLN559TXK5TB E559226 MD MAHMUDUL
HASHAN

SHAJAHAN ALI
SHEIKH

Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BSEA AHSEC GM Dec 9,
2004 Male APPROVED

27 COLN5593FBCM6 E559227 MD SHAHIL ISLAM AZIZUR ROHMAN Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BSEA AHSEC GM Feb 26,
2005 Male APPROVED

28 COLN559XF8F4H E559228 MEHDI HASSAN SK AYBOR ROHMAN
SHEIKH

Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

MBSE MBSE GM
May
22,
2004

Male APPROVED
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29 COLN5592Q9FY2 E559229 MOIDUL ISLAM JARIP ALI Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BSEA AHSEC GM Feb 10,
2002 Male APPROVED

30 COLN559SVGKKW E559230 MUSTHAK MASUD
MOLLAH

JAHEDUR RAHMAN
MOLLAH

Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

MBSE AHSEC GM
May
27,
2004

Male APPROVED

31 COLN559RBGM56 E559231 NABAJIT MALO RANGLAL MALO Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BSEA AHSEC OBC Jan 6,
2005 Male APPROVED

32 COLN5594K8P4C E559232 NURAMIN AHMED SAMSUL HOQUE Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

CBSE CBSE GM Dec 13,
2004 Male APPROVED

33 COLN5595J5BN1 E559233 PAL DIMPLE
HARILAL HARILAL Non-

Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

MSBSHSEP MSBSHSEP OBC
Nov
24,
2005

Female APPROVED

34 COLN55982YMX1 E559234 PRITAM SAHA PRANESH CH SAHA Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

CBSE CBSE OBC
May
24,
2006

Male APPROVED

35 COLN559FKVHJ2 E559235 PRIYANKA
CHAUHAN

MUNSHI PRASAD
CHAUHAN

Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BHSIEUP BHSIEUP OBC Jul 10,
2005 Female APPROVED

36 COLN559P3VNRW E559236 RAHUL YADAV BIRENDAR YADAV Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

CISCE CISCE OBC Jan 24,
2004 Male APPROVED

37 COLN5594CARRQ E559237 RAJESH KUMAR
YADAV

DOODHNATH
YADAV

Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

CBSE BHSIEUP GM Jan 1,
2006 Male APPROVED

38 COLN5597PSHXJ E559238 RIYAZUL AKAND MOSLAMUDDIN
AKAND

Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

MBSE MBSE GM Feb 18,
2005 Male APPROVED
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39 COLN559GHMVMQ E559239 SACHIN KUMAR
BIND SANT LAL BIND Non-

Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BHSIEUP BHSIEUP OBC Sep 5,
2005 Male APPROVED

40 COLN559MBYZJF E559240 SADDAM ALI TOYENUDDIN ALI Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BSEA AHSEC GM Dec 1,
2004 Male APPROVED

41 COLN559KTHJES E559241 SAHADAT ISLAM AMANUR ISLAM Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

MBSE MBSE GM Jun 6,
2006 Male APPROVED

42 COLN559GPEU6U E559242 SAMSUL HAQUE TAZIMUDDIN
AHMED

Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BSEA AHSEC GM Jan 9,
2000 Male APPROVED

43 COLN559H3WWB5 E559243 SANIDUL ISLAM
BHUYAN

ABU TALEP
BHUYAN

Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BSEA AHSEC GM Feb 8,
2006 Male APPROVED

44 COLN559MZRX6E E559244 SANIYA MIRZA SOLEMAN ALI Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BSEA AHSEC OBC Feb 6,
2005 Female APPROVED

45 COLN559HU3BMH E559245 SARHAB ALI ALI HUSSAIN Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BSEA AHSEC GM
May
28,
2006

Male APPROVED

46 COLN5593J38SY E559246 SHAHIDUR ISLAM NUR ZAMAL SK Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

MBSE MBSE GM Mar 21,
2006 Male APPROVED

47 COLN559C8SWAS E559247 SHAHINUR ISLAM KOBEJ ALI Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BSEA AHSEC GM Mar 25,
2004 Male APPROVED

48 COLN559E9F5Q7 E559248 SHARIFUL ISLAM MATIYAR RAHMAN Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BSEA AHSEC GM Jun 10,
2002 Male APPROVED
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49 COLN559X7NK35 E559249 SHIVAM MAUJI LAL Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

CBSE BHSIEUP GM Jul 27,
2003 Male APPROVED

50 COLN559GQ3S93 E559250 SHUBHAM PAL LALCHANDRA PAL Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BHSIEUP BHSIEUP OBC Jan 1,
2003 Male APPROVED

51 COLN559NKXRGH E559251 SOUKAT ALI ANOWAR HUSSAIN Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BSEA AHSSEC GM Nov 5,
2006 Male APPROVED

52 COLN559J787C3 E559252 SURAJ PRAJAPATI NANDLAL
PRAJAPATI

Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

BHSIEUP BHSIEUP OBC Jul 28,
2005 Male APPROVED

53 COLN55962H3YG E559253 SWAPNA S SHIVA Karnataka
Private Seat
in Private
College

KSEEB KSEABB OBC Jun 20,
2007 Female APPROVED

54 COLN559B5YCZ3 E559254 VASANTHA DEVI MISHRI LAL Karnataka
Private Seat
in Private
College

KSEEB KSEABB OBC Oct 11,
2006 Female APPROVED

55 COLN5599YBPEW E559255 VIKASH YADAV SHAMSER YADAV Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

CBSE BHSIEUP OBC Apr 11,
2007 Male APPROVED

56 COLN559FWRYTS E559256
VISHWAKARMA
NITESH KUMAR
RAMMILAN

RAMMILAN Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

MSBSHSEP MSBSHSEP OBC Jun 8,
2003 Male APPROVED

57 COLN559E43ZWB E559257 YADAV AMAN
KUMAR AMIT AMIT Non-

Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

MSBSHSEP MSBSHSEP OBC Sep 19,
2005 Male APPROVED

58 COLN559G1MSBB E559258 YADAV VIVEK
GANESH GANESH Non-

Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

MSBSHSEP MSBSHSEP OBC Jul 22,
2007 Male APPROVED
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59 COLN5594GHAY2 E559259
YADAV
VIVEKKUMAR
MAHENDRAPRATAP

MAHENDRAPRATAP Non-
Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

MSBSHSEP BHSIEUP OBC Mar 16,
2005 Male APPROVED

60 COLN559CZMQPS E559260 YADAV YASH
RAJESH RAJESH Non-

Karnataka

Private Seat
in Private
College

MSBSHSEP MSBSHSEP GM May 5,
2007 Male APPROVED

I hereby declare that the details furnished above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and I undertake to inform you of any changes therein, immediately

Principal Seal & Signature
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